The Right Parts, Right Away
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
1  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
SMA Male to SMA Male Cable RG-58 Coax with LF Solder
FMC00035/0001
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  SMA Male
•	 Connector 2:  SMA Male

Description Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Frequency Range DC 5 GHz
VSWR 1.4:1
Velocity of Propagation 66 %
Capacitance 30.8 [101.05] pF/ft [pF/m]
Specifications by Frequency
The Right Parts, Right Away
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
2  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
SMA Male to SMA Male Cable RG-58 Coax with LF Solder
FMC00035/0001
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 250 500 1000 2500 5000 MHz
0.07 0.11 0.2 0.35 0.6 dB/ft
0.23 0.37 0.66 1.15 1.97 dB/m
FMC00035/0001-12 12 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.27 0.31 0.4 0.55 0.8 dB 0.064
FMC00035/0001-24 24 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.34 0.42 0.6 0.9 1.4 dB 0.088
FMC00035/0001-36 36 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.41 0.53 0.8 1.25 2 dB 0.112
FMC00035/0001-48 48 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.48 0.64 1 1.6 2.6 dB 0.136
FMC00035/0001-200CM 200 cm Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.66 0.93 1.52 2.5 4.14 dB 0.44
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.064 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.002 pounds